
Pos 

 

A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

Niet geclassificeerd 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Nr. 

18 
54 
22 
46 
21 

1 
45 
55 
13 

4 
60 
20 
27 
34 
44 
61 

5 
25 

8 
12 
43 
51 
31 
53 
35 
36 

2 
15 

9 
41 

7 
56 
16 
30 
38 
10 
49 
29 
59 
14 
50 
52 

26 
40 

3 
24 
37 

Naam 

Dennis Haanstra 
Cor Visser 
Sander Hoekstra 
Sierd Steigenga 
Patrick Hoefakker 
Sjoerd Aalzum 
Mathijs Steenhuis 
Onno Voerman 
Date Burgerjon 
Raymond Bakker 
Jelle Winter 
Martin Hoefakker 
Tako Klabbers 
Mart Menger 
Anko Smilda 
Richard Molen 
Erwin Beckers 
Bram Kempkens 
Bauke Bouwstra 
Mickel Burg 
Rein Schiphof 
Paul Veldhuis 
Janco Lukkes 
Sjoerd Visser 
Peter Merx 
Gerben Oldenkamp 
Joris Admiraal 
Martijn Ettema 
Martin Bruining 
Matthijs Ridder 
Arjen Bos 
Albert Vries 
Wopko Faber 
Wessel Lei 
Harold Piersma 
Sipke Talsma 
Ron Timmermans 
Jack Kuper 
Hylke Wijnsma 
Jorrit Douwes 
Klaas Uitgeest 
Pieter Verhoeven 

Jesse Klabbers 
Andries Reitsma 
Boyan Bakhuizen 
Atze Hospes 
Maarten Oosterhuis 

Categorie 

A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

Ronden 

31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
30 
30 
30 
29 
29 
29 
29 
29 
29 

28 
20 
20 
18 
18 

Verschil 

0.090 
0.497 
0.935 
1.801 
3.414 

13.631 
13.798 
13.850 
13.901 
14.206 
14.414 
14.488 
14.539 
14.981 
15.119 
15.156 
15.276 
15.600 
15.601 
15.642 
16.024 
16.095 
17.873 
18.209 
18.232 
21.897 
24.955 
26.315 
26.770 
29.246 
29.358 
30.030 

1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 

2 R onden 
2  R onden 
2  R onden 
2  R onden 
2  R onden 
2  R onden 

Tot. Tijd 

1:57:06.438 
1:57:06.528 
1:57:06.935 
1:57:07.373 
1:57:08.239 
1:57:09.852 
1:57:20.069 
1:57:20.236 
1:57:20.288 
1:57:20.339 
1:57:20.644 
1:57:20.852 
1:57:20.926 
1:57:20.977 
1:57:21.419 
1:57:21.557 
1:57:21.594 
1:57:21.714 
1:57:22.038 
1:57:22.039 
1:57:22.080 
1:57:22.462 
1:57:22.533 
1:57:24.311 
1:57:24.647 
1:57:24.670 
1:57:28.335 
1:57:31.393 
1:57:32.753 
1:57:33.208 
1:57:35.684 
1:57:35.796 
1:57:36.468 
1:56:41.526 
1:56:41.772 
1:56:42.125 
1:32:35.492 
1:34:34.047 
1:34:35.097 
1:38:16.405 
1:45:02.948 
1:46:21.607 

1:45:56.935 
1:16:04.362 
1:17:18.912 
1:08:53.237 
1:09:43.008 

Beste Td 

3:29.749 
3:32.302 
3:27.879 
3:31.427 
3:32.049 
3:30.114 
3:30.799 
3:32.337 
3:29.541 
3:32.838 
3:31.604 
3:30.401 
3:30.390 
3:30.419 
3:31.683 
3:29.765 
3:34.658 
3:30.730 
3:30.515 
3:29.970 
3:28.313 
3:35.616 
3:32.143 
3:33.440 
3:33.440 
3:31.635 
3:31.070 
3:33.153 
3:27.278 
3:28.379 
3:33.078 
3:33.858 
3:34.294 
3:33.351 
3:36.041 
3:32.306 
3:27.049 
3:31.416 
3:29.250 
3:36.269 
3:31.366 
3:28.255 

3:31.724 
3:34.516 
3:35.769 
3:28.177 
3:35.581 

License Cat. 
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Pos 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Niet geclassificeerd 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Nr. 
42 
11 
17 
23 
39 

6 
10 
19 
28 
32 
33 
39 
47 
50 
57 
58 

124 
112 
103 
137 
102 
106 
110 
127 
108 
114 
115 
129 
134 
113 
116 
104 
128 
135 

122 
130 
125 
119 
131 
111 
109 
101 
105 
107 
112 
118 
123 

Naam 
Eljakim Sande 
Germ Burg 
Durk Fabriek 
Janco Hogendorp 
Kay Linden 
Gerdin Boelens 

Nick Hansen 
Jelte Krol 
Stefan Mark 
Rutger Meer 

Laurens Taekema 
Klaas Uitgeest 
Josbert Vries 
Marcel Weinans 

Frank Reve 
Richard Olijve 
Bertus Beckers 
Bas Westra 
Peter Bakker 
André Godeke 
Joost Hoogenbosch 
Egbert Schoemaker 
Wiebe Hijlkema 
Danny Kuiper 
Sybolt Kuipers 
Jurjen Sweering 
Romke Veldman 
Willem-Jan Kuik 
Edward Kuperus 
Gert-Jan Bleeker 
Waling Smedinga 
Wiecher Visser 

Marco Ottens 
Brian Tamis 
Bram Roozendaal 
Tim Meer 
Jan Terpstra 
Arie Jong 

Tom Akkerman 
Mark Cate 
Frans Hettema 
Stef Jonker 
Johan Lukkes 
Michelle Poot 

Categorie 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 

B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 

Ronden 
10 

8 
7 
7 
5 

24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
22 
21 

21 
18 
13 

6 
5 
4 

Verschil 

0.196 
1.141 
1.495 
1.582 
1.862 
3.742 
4.340 
4.408 
4.424 
5.009 
5.134 

22.686 
1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 

2 R onden 
3  R onden 

Tot. Tijd 
40:04.484 

1:59:13.008 
12:37.620 
27:45.431 
24:31.257 

1:34:32.533 
1:34:32.729 
1:34:33.674 
1:34:34.028 
1:34:34.115 
1:34:34.395 
1:34:36.275 
1:34:36.873 
1:34:36.941 
1:34:36.957 
1:34:37.542 
1:34:37.667 
1:34:55.219 
1:33:27.279 
1:33:28.744 
1:35:53.113 
1:36:25.505 
1:36:59.124 

1:32:17.700 
1:13:27.299 
1:04:42.361 

23:28.660 
30:02.228 
19:13.941 

Beste Td 
3:29.901 
3:42.906 
3:43.901 
3:40.409 
3:45.428 

3:32.518 
3:31.475 
3:31.252 
3:30.117 
3:32.220 
3:34.579 
3:30.910 
3:31.652 
3:35.167 
3:30.644 
3:34.970 
3:36.833 
3:33.981 
3:35.040 
3:31.122 
3:31.482 
3:50.325 
3:35.091 

3:36.535 
3:32.946 
3:50.781 
3:35.120 
3:36.184 
3:54.140 

License Cat. 
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Pos 
DNS 
DNS 
DSQ 
DSQ 

Nr. 
126 
132 
133 
136 

Naam 
Jan Sanders 
Gerrit Terpstra 
Johan Tijssen 
Marthijs Wegdam 

Categorie 
B 
B 
B 
B 

Ronden 

24 
23 

Verschil Tot. Tijd 

1:34:05.386 

Beste Td 

3:30.727 

License Cat. 
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